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Security ID: WIN00000000O ~ Secirity Naie: ~ WELLEXIND,INC.” "™ o o o
Transfer Agen(: EQBKTA00000 Traiisfer Agent Name:. BANCO DE ORO UNIBANK: INC. TRANSFER AGENT

S. No. BPID BPNAME , o ' HOLDING %HOLDING
1 27000000000 WESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC. 166,754,478.00 17.6497507

2 10200000000 ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 102,227,687.00 10.8200584

3 203060000000 COL Financial Group, Inc. 58,031,395.00 6.1422018

4 27200000000 BERNAD SECURITIES, INC. 53.861,000.00 5.7007958

5 11100000000 ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC. 41,635,026.00 4.4067652

6 15400000000 EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 33,083,000.00 3.5015953

7 10300000000 Pl IILSTOQKS FLI:JANCIAL INC 27,082,572.00 2.8664936

8 28600000000 SOLAR SECURITIES, INC. 26,742,956.00 2.8305477

9 12600000000 BP_l SECURITIES CORPORATION 22,671,551.00 2.3996191

10 26900000000 WEALT'H SECURITIES, INC. 20,513,638.00 21712196

11 26700000000 FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP. 16,900,591.00 1.7888048

12 25300000000 TOWER SECEISITIES, INC. 16,336,400.00 1.7290893

13 17400000000 HDI SECURITIES, INC. 15,842,600.00 1.6768242

14 23000000000 QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORPORATION 15,329,720.00 1.6225396

15 11500000000 SB EQUITIES,INC. 14,524,720.00 1.5373361

16 14000000000 IGC SECURITIES INC. 14,134,500.00 1.4960342

17 36800000000 SunSecurities, Inc. 13,740,000.00 1.4542792

18 26600000000 VICSAL SECURITIES & STOCK BROKERAGE, INC. 13,595,000.00 1.4389320

19 14700000000 E. CHUA CHIACO SECURITIES, INC. 13,552,550.00 1.4344390

20 23300000000 R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 13,252,000.00 1.4026280

21 11200000000 AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 11,498,241.00 1.2170053

22 11000000000 AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 11,160,420.00 1.1812494

23 28200000000 PCCI SECURITIES BROKERS CORP. 10,630,000.00 1.1251083

24 22500000000 PREMIUM_SECURITIES. INC. 10,061,200.00 1.0649050

25 13600000000 TRITON SECURITIES CORP. 9.460,500.00 1.0013252

26 24700000000 STANDARD SECURITIES CORPORATION 9.294,266.00 0.9837306

27 34500000000 UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC. 8,110,000.00 0.8583846

28 14300000000 DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. 7,746,852.00 0.8199480
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29 12400000000 B.H. CHUA SECURITIES CORPORATION 7.641,200.00 0.8087655
30 27500000000 YAO & ZIALCITA, INC. 7,389,002.00 0.7820722
30 23500000000 REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 6,704,993.00 0.7096748
32 10900060000 BA SECURITIES, INC. 6,588,495.00 0.6973444
33 17000000000 GOLDSTAR SECURITIES, INC. 6,356,400.00 0.6727788
34 28300000000 EAGLE EQUITIES, INC. 5,930,000.00 0.6276474

20500000000 MERCANTILE SECURITIES CORP. 5,253,000.00 0.5559919
36 25100000000 TANSENGCO & CO., INC. 5,235,000.00 0.5540867
37 25900000000 UCPB SECURITIES, INC. 5,170,000.00 0.5472070
33 21500000000 OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION 5,057,600.00 0.5353102
39 23700000000 AAA SOUTHEAST EQUITIES, INCORPORATED 4,760,000.00 0.5038114
40 22000000000 MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC. 4.674,000.00 0.4947090
a1 27900000000 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 4.501,715.00 0.4764738
42 28800000000 G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 4,456,028.00 0.4716382
43 12200000000 BELSON SECURITIES, INC. _ 4.352,855.00 0.4607181
a4 12500000000 SINCERE SECURITIES CORPORATION 3,480,000.00 0.3683327
45 32800000000 DW CAPITAL INC. 3,410,680.00 0.3609957
46 16700000000 AURORA SECURITIES, INC. 3,300,000.00 0.3492810
47 20600000000 MERIDIAN SECURITIES, INC. 3,292,000.00 0.3484343
48 15300000000 EQUITIWORLD SECURITIES, INC. 3,234,598.00 0.3423587
29 38900000000 KING'S POWER SECURITIES, INC. 3,223,000.00 0.3411311
50 21700000000 RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 3,029,000.00 0.3205977
51 20800000000 MDR SECURITIES, INC. 2,890,000.00 0.3058855
52 21000000000 MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC. 2,818,400.00 0.2983072
53 23600000000 R. NUBLA SECURITIES, INC. 2,732,760.00 0.2892428
54 18100000000 INVESTORS SECURITIES, INC, 2,694,960.00 0.2852419
55 12500000000 JAKA SECURITIES CORP. 2,313,000.00 0.2448143
56 27800000000 YU & COMPANY, INC. 2,248,188.00 0.2379544
57 13300000000 CITISECURITIES, INC. 2,156,000.00 0.2281969
58 14500000000 DIVERSIFIED SECURITIES, INC, 2,063,000.00 0.2183536
59 25200000000 THE FIRST RESOURCES MANAGEMENT & SECURITIES CORP, 2,019,400.00 0.2137388
60 PCPLI1000000 UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION 2,000,000.00 0.2116855
61 23800000000 R.S. LIM & CO., INC. 1,980,100.00 0.2095792
62 25700000000 TRI-STATE SECURITIES, INC. 1,942.500.00 0.2055995
63 21800000000 PAN ASIA SECURITIES CORP. 1,753,000.00 0.1855423
64 21500000000 PAPA SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,666,289.00 0.1763646
65 10600000000 ALPHA SECURITIES CORP, 1,595,000.00 0.1688192
66 21100000000 NEW WORLD SECURITIES CO., INC. 1,568,800.00 0.1660461
67 16800000000 GLOBALINKS SECURITIES & STOCKS, INC. 1,540,200.00 0.1630190
68 22400000000 PNB SECURITIES, INC. 1,432,000.00 0.1515668
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69 26300000000 VENTURE SECURITIES, INC. 1,330,000.00 0.1407708
70 15000000000 EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1,303,148.00 0.1379288
71 16200000000 F. YAP SECURITIES, INC. 1,276,120.00 0.1350680
7720000000000 MANDARIN SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,100,000.00 0.1164270
73 22300000000 PLATINUM SECURITIES, INC. 1,040,000.00 0.1100764
74 19800000000 LUCKY SECURITIES, INC. 1,006,660.00 0.1065477
75 20400000000 DA MARKET SECURITIES, INC. — 1,002,600.00 0.1061179
76____PABCI000000 __ AB CAPITAL & INVESTMENT CORP. - TRUST & INVESTMENT DIV. 1,000,000.00 0.1058427
77 18000000000 1. B. GIMENEZ SECURITIES, INC. 991,940.00 0.1049896
78 28500000000 GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 960,000.00 0.1016050
79 18300000000 INTRA-INVEST SECURITIES, INC. 879.400.00 0.0930781
80 19200000000 STRATEGIC EQUITIES CORP: 806,000.00 0.0853092
81 17900000000 1. ACKERMAN & CO., INC. 796.720.00 0.0843270
82 23900000000 RIG & COMPANY, INC. 717,580.00 0.0759506
83 19900000000 LUYS SECURITIES COMPANY, INC. 668,900.00 0.0707982
84 17500000000 H.E. BENNETT SECURITIES, INC. 625,920.00 0.0662491
85 12000000000 ATC SECURITIES, INC. 602,000.00 0.0637173
86____ 21300000000 NIEVES SECURITIES, INC. 574,000.00 0.0607537
87 16900000000 JSG SECURITIES, INC. 570,000.00 0.0603304
88 13100000000 BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC 448,080.00 0.0474260
89 11800000000 ASIASEC EQUITIES, INC. 446,300.00 0.0472376
90 24300000000 FIDELITY SECURITIES, INC. 407.210.00 0.0431002
91 24000000000 SJ. ROXAS & CO.. INC. 343.547.00 0.0363620
92 18200000000 IMPERIAL,DE GUZMAN,ABALOS & CO-INC. 338.585.00 0.0358368
93 14200000000 DBP-DAIWA CAPITAL MARKETS PHILPPINES, INC. 300,000.00 0.0317528
94 22800000000 PRYCE SECURITIES, INC. 300,000.00 0.0317528
95 10400000000 A, T. DE CASTRO SECURITIES CORP. 299,200.00 0.0316681
96 27300000000 WONG SECURITIES CORPORATION 283,400.00 0.0299958
97 11600000000 ASIA PACIFIC CAPITAL EQUITIES & SECURITIES CORP. 280,400.00 0.0296783
98 DEUB2000007 __ DEUTSCHE BANK AG MANILA BRANCH A/C CLIENTS DEUB20 240,000.00 0.0254023
99 10100000000 A & A SECURITIES, INC. 200,000.00 0.0211685

100 38800000000 ARMSTRONG SECURITIES, INC. 200,000.00 0.0211685
01 24600000000 SUMMIT SECURITIES, INC. 199,800.00 0.0211474
102 12800000000 CAMPOS, LANUZA & COMPANY, INC. 197,759.00 0.0209314
103 17200000000 GUILD SECURITIES, INC. 140,540.00 0.0148751
104 25600000000 TRENDLINE SECURITIES CORPORATION 129.600.00 0.0137172
105 23100000000 R & L INVESTMENTS, INC. 117.120.00 0.0123963
[06 20000000002 R&B INSURANCE CORPORATION 100,000.00 0.0105843
107 19300000000 LARRGO SECURITIES CO., INC. 85,266.00 0.0090248
108 14100000000 CUALOPING SECURITIES CORPORATION 67,600.00 0.0071550
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109 14800000000 EQUITABLE SECURIITES (PHILS.) INC. 59,282.00 0.0062746
110 10000000000 UPCC SECURITIES CORP. 50,000.00 0.0052921
111 18700000000 ASIAN CAPITAL EQUITIES, INC. 33,000.00 0.0034928
112 24000000002 S.J. ROXAS & CO.,INC. 12,000.00 0.0012701
113 11900000000 ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 10,000.00 0.0010584
114 17800000000 HK SECURITIES, INC. 10,000.00 0.0010584
115 14900000000 _EAST WEST CAPITAL CORPORATION 5,800.00 0.0006139
116 24200000000 SECURITIES SPECIALISTS, INC. 4,620.00 0.0004890
117 10500000000 ALL ASIA SECURITIES MANAGEMENT CORP. 4,000.00 0.0004234
118 26100000004 E.SECURITIES, INC. ITF VARIOUS CLIENTS 2,400.00 0.0002540
119 20200000000 MARINO OLONDRIZ Y CIA 2,000.00 0.0002117
120 25500000000 APEX PHILIPPINES EQUITIES CORPORATION 2,000.00 0.0002117
121 19500000000 LITONJUA SECURITIES, INC. 600.00 0.0000635
122 12300000000 BENJAMIN CO CA & CO., INC. 400.00 0.0000423
123 19400000000 LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. 400.00 0.0000423
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WELLEX INDUSTRIES, INC.

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of September 30, 2016

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

PCD NOMINEE CORP.

WILLIAM T. GATCHALIAN

DEE HUA T. GATCHALIAN

SHERWIN T. GATCHALIAN

SHINJI KOBAYASHI

ELVIRA A. TING

KENNETH T. GATCHALIAN

THE WELLEX GROUP, INC.

RECOVERY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
PCD NCMINEE CORPORATION {NON-FILIPINO)
PACIFIC REHOUSE CORPORATION
ORIENT PACIFIC CORPORATION

LI CHIH-HUI

WELLEX GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC.
INTERNATIONAL POLYMER CORP.
CANDICE CHOA COCUACO

RODOLFQO S. ETRELLADO

PROBITY SEC. MGT. CORP.

RICHARD L. RICARDO

REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
JUAN MANUEL V. LOPEZ

CLEMENTE Y. ONG

JIMMY TANG

DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP.

PHILIP Z. DABAO

SOAN UI HENRY SY

MA. ROGINA DELA CRUZ

ROBERT T. CHUA

LARS DALBY OR MARIA ANNA DALBY
MONTE-AIRE FINANCE, INC.

OUTSTANDING & PERCENTAGE

ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

894,440,823
835,000,100
492,962,532
317,750,100
210,650,000
111,850,000
100,000,100
80,000,000
52,335,090
50,357,000
50,000,000
36,340,000
23,500,000
4,050,000
2,700,000
850,000
750,000
463,200
460,000
300,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
176,400
150,000
130,200
130,000
129,000
120,000
118,186

TO
TOTAL

27.337
25.520
15.066
9.711
6.438
3.418
3.056
2.445
1.600
1.539
1.528
1111
0.718
0.124
0.083
0.026
0.023
0.014
0.014
0.009
0.006
0.006
0.006
0.005
0.005
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS

FILIPINO



ALFONSO NG TAN &/OR ROSITA S. ANG
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORP. 004473
FRANCISCO LIM

RAMON ANG &/OR LITA SY ANG

MARIO CRISOLOGO, JR.

OSCAR CU ITF ANTHONY CU

OMAR M. GUINOMLA

JOSEPH D. ONG

EDGAR M. ORTEGA

CAROLYN TAN SANTOS &/0OR RODOLFO SANTOS
LEO REY YANSON

BENJAMIN YU &/OR BENITA YU

PRISCILLA LO-ALLAN

JUANITO L. YEE

DOMINGO T. ROQUE

MARGARITA R. BARTOLOME

Rosita Kho

MARIANO MARQUEZ-LIM, JR. &/OR MA. FE MARQUEZ-LIM
Dionisio Gaerlan

MIGUEL PINEDA

ROBBY D. RAYMUNDO

BENJAMIN CO CA & CO., INC.

BEN CHIN GAN

LEO T. MONTEJO

ROBERT LIM LIANTING

ANSALDO GODINEZ & CO., INC.

CONCHITA CHUA

ELISA SAN JUAN &/0OR TEODULO SAN JUAN
LEONCIO DY

CATHAY SECURITIES, INC. A/C # 1030
LORENZO CHING

MIGUELITO C. FONTANILLA

BENITO CO

CONNELL SECURITIES, INC.

ALBERTO MENDOZA &/0R JEANIE C. MENDOZA
BELEN TANG PALAO

HARRY TANG PALAO

MIGUEL S. TOMACRUZ

MARIANO TAN

JOSE JUANTONG

FORTUNE SECURITIES, INC.

NESTOR TAN

EUGENIA R. SEGOVIA /CECILIA BALANAY/ENRIQUETA SANTOS

118,000
110,800
100,800
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

- 100,000

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
90,000
90,000
88,400
80,000
80,000
80,000
78,200
75,000
70,000
60,771
60,000
60,000
56,199
54,469
52,200
52,000
50,800
50,000
50,000
50,000
47,000
47,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
38,940
36,000
35,999
34,000
32,256

0.004
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



JACKSON LO

RAMONITO L. BAUTISTA
STEPHEN T. GARBANZOS

JEAN HENRI D. LHUILLIER
JOSE MANUEL PENAMANTE
MICHAEL O. UY

ROBERTO COSIQUIEN

HELENE C. FONG

JUAN T. LIM

G & L SECURITIES CO. INC.
MARIANO ANG

ANTONIO A. ESTOLA &/OR GRACE ALMA T. ESTOLAS
H.E. BENNETT SECURITIES, INC.
ELISA S. CHONG

CUALOPING SECURITIES CORP.
MARIANO GO BIAO

ISABEL C.Y. CU

GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDING INC.
ERNESTO ABELLERA

AMSTEEL SEC. PHILS., INC.
ASIAN OCEANIC MERIT SEC., INC.
CATHAY SECURITIES, INC.
ANITA CHUA

CONCHITA CHUA

LIM SIN ENG

FEB STOCK BROKERS, INC.
GKGSPI-CLIENT 020035

J.L. HOLDINGS CORPORATION
LILY KIAC

RUBI D. LIM

DIANA ONG LUSUAN

EDILBERTOC MAGTIBAY

MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC.
RAYMOND REYES ONG

REGINA RODRIGUEZ

RAUL ROGRIGUEZ

VIRGINIA TAN

MARGRIET SY TANG

SIY PENG TAO

RAYMUNDO R. VALENZUELA
LESLIE ANNE YAO

YAO & ZIALCITA, INC.

SUI HUAT YU

A/C # 1084

30,060
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
28,000
26,000
26,000
24,340
24,000
24,000
23,460
22,400
22,126
22,000
22,000
21,600
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINOC
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



AMPARO RODIL

SUN HUNG KAI SEC. (PHIL.) INC.
RALPH NUBLA

ONG SECURITIES, CORP.
CITISECURITIES, INC.

ANSELMO T. PALAO

Edward Barja

VICENTE T. UY &/OR CORAZON L. UY
JOSEPH MATTHEW S. MUNOZ

WAI SUN NG

TANSENGCO & CO., INC.

SANJAY BUDHRANI

IMPERIAL, DE GUZMAN, ABALOS & CO., INC.
LEONCIA Y. LIM

ROLANDO P. MANALO

R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC.
EDGAR U. BANOGON

WEE HAN BIOG

MICHAEL CHUA

PRESCILLA COLONA

ANTONIO JUAN LOA

DAVID ONG

MARIANO YAP &/OR MIGUELA
J.J.ORTIGAS & CO., INC

LUIS TISASI

EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORP.
LUCY ANG

BETTY U. CCO

MANUEL ANG

EUSEBIO BRIGADO

CATHAY SECURITIES CO., INC. A/C # 1337
ANTHONY G. CHUA

BONIFACIO S. CHUA

MYRNA MARTINEZ CO

ARISTEOC R. CRUZ

MARY ANN V. DE GUZMAN

LORETO Q. DE OCAMPO

ROSANNO J. FELIZMENA

LETICIA M. FERNANDEZ

JOSE GABIONZA

GUILLERMO F. GILI, JR.

RODCLFO LAO

LUISA CO LI

19,305
18,400
17,680
17,581
17,400
17,120
16,000
16,000
15,000
15,000
14,060
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
12,260
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,600
11,596
11,000
10,800
10,320
10,200
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



LOLITA CO LIM

SERAFIN LIM

TIAN WEI LIM

M.J. SORIANO TRADING, INC.
PABLITO M. ONG

CHENG WONG PO
PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES, INC.
ARIEL B. RIVERA

JAYE MARJORIE ROJAS
BETTY L. TAN

JULIETA TAN

REX WALLEN L. TAN
BASIL TING

ROGELIO C. TORRENTE
ALFREDO R. TOUZO
VICENTE T. UY

MIGUEL B. VARELA
ROSARIO B. CHENG
JAMES UY, INC.

GEORGE GOMEZ

WARLITC DE GUZMAN
ROSITA TE

R & L INVESTMENTS, INC.
MANUEL ©

WONG SECURITIES, CORP.
ADOLF B. ARAGON

HOO LEE KUAN

ELISEOC NAZARIO

CHING KEE ONG
TERESITA SIOCO
REYNALDO T. MACLANG
BENITA SY

LUZ M. SISON

AMON SECURITIES CORP.
NORA BARJA

ROBERTO G. CHUA

VIDAL V. ANGELES
EUFROSINA M. BOLANOS
ESTEBAN DEE CO

Paulino B. Dionisio
LIM SIN ENG

ISIDORE FALEK &/0OR RUTH ROSE FALEK
RAMON GONZALES PALANCA

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,0600
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,800
9,750
9,400
9,200
9,000
8,800
8,400
8,400
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
7,000
6,800
6,671
6,400
6,400
6,400
6,133
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILTIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



MANUEL A. TIUSECO
JULITA VEGO
LUCIOC YAN A/C#2
Eduardo G. Yruma
LIM KIM GUAN
MARIANO AN

GRAND TOTAL

6,000
6,000
6,000
5,800
5,600
5,580

3,271,206,807

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



